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AS PIGEON GENERAL - Mise a jour le 30/07/2015

Nom

SZYMANSKI
TALIA Marc
SZYMANSKI
BRUDERMANN
BRUDERMANN
BRUDERMANN
BRUDERMANN
BRUDERMANN
SZYMANSKI
CAGIN AUBERT
BRUDERMANN
BRUDERMANN
WLADYKA
BRUDERMANN
BRUDERMANN
BRUDERMANN
RISSER Jean
SZYMANSKI
SZYMANSKI
TALIA Marc
SZYMANSKI
RISSER Jean
SOUSA Antoine
SZYMANSKI
CAGIN AUBERT
CAGIN AUBERT
BRUDERMANN
MOREIRA Pascal
TALIA Marc
RISSER Jean
BRUDERMANN
HAENSLER Michel
SZYMANSKI
TALIA Marc
SZYMANSKI
CAGIN AUBERT
CAGIN AUBERT
CAGIN AUBERT
SZYMANSKI
SZYMANSKI
SZYMANSKI
MOREIRA Pascal
BRUDERMANN
BRUDERMANN
RISSER Jean
CAGIN AUBERT
CAGIN AUBERT
CAGIN AUBERT
CAGIN AUBERT
CAGIN AUBERT
CAGIN AUBERT
CAGIN AUBERT
BRUDERMANN
BRUDERMANN
CAGIN AUBERT
HAENSLER Michel
SZYMANSKI
SZYMANSKI
SZYMANSKI
MOREIRA Pascal

R06 FLOR 11 PIG GENE

Pigeon

0404220-12
0509984-10
0351152-11
0090804-10
0090834-10
0403629-12
0403656-12
0403610-12
0430317-13
0372586-08
0403654-12
0403650-12
0340742-11
0403620-12
0403657-12
0403626-12
0431029-13
0055463-14
0351109-11
0430228-13
0430319-13
0350517-11
0430651-13
0404229-12
0431138-13
0387037-08
0404990-12
0509983-10
0430202-13
0403452-12
0090851-10
0350640-11
0119935-09
0403228-12
0404222-12
0041900-13
0351203-11
0098408-10
0430345-13
0430377-13
0119987-09
0403111-12
0349949-11
0041920-13
0431030-13
0056914-14
0431116-13
0431127-13
0351216-11
0431164-13
0431148-13
0431161-13
0056145-14
0431178-13
0047641-12
0119696-09
0091012-10
0404278-12
0404075-12
0092760-10

Px
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Pts

3756.18
3679.22
3454.45
3361
3297.33
3296.39
3249.47
3199.59
3138.28
3039.77
2994.49
3523.02
3188.2
2939.23
2929.35
2786.22
2891.09
2878.84
2872.68
2852.8
2674.17
2669.56
2631.72
2414.24
2271.48
2165.3
1978.08
1700.3
2763.41
2508.08
2290.14
2260.16
2125.19
2119.37
1992.98
1944.01
1871.29
1849.83
1806.23
1805.88
1798.86
1769.82
1756.9
1747.79
1673.23
1660.19
1590.09
1579.96
1567.17
1513.28
1513.07
1504.7
1404.44
1392.09
1305.2
2099.23
1896.88
1744.78
1738.88
1729.34

Enlogement

FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST



Place

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

R06 FLOR 11 PIG GENE

Nom Pigeon

SZYMANSKI 0055435-14
MOREIRA Pascal 0403139-12
RIBEIRO Manuel 0055333-14
BRUDERMANN  0041911-13
SZYMANSKI 0430369-13
MOREIRA Pascal 0350153-11
BRUDERMANN  0404988-12
BRUDERMANN  0431898-13
BRUDERMANN  0351043-11
BRUDERMANN  0403632-12
SZYMANSKI 0430523-13
MOREIRA Pascal 0119191-09
CAGIN AUBERT  0431139-13
BRUDERMANN  0056149-14
BRUDERMANN  0351017-11
BRUDERMANN  0351060-11
BRUDERMANN  0404995-12
MOREIRA Pascal 0055160-14
MOREIRA Pascal 0350159-11
KIPPER Gérard 0350290-11
CAGIN AUBERT  0431146-13
BRUDERMANN  0431928-13
BRUDERMANN  0431892-13
CAGIN AUBERT  0041897-13
BRUDERMANN  0403648-12
BRUDERMANN  0431917-13
MOREIRA Pascal 0350152-11
BRUDERMANN  0431902-13
BRUDERMANN  0041916-13
SZYMANSKI 0430522-13
HAENSLER Michel 0350644-11
WLADYKA 0405709-12
TALIA Marc 0349999-11
SZYMANSKI 0404224-12
MOREIRA Pascal 0430252-13
CAGIN AUBERT  0403700-12
TALIA Marc 0349996-11
KLOP Jean-Michel 0055572-14
SZYMANSKI 0430346-13
TALIA Marc 0430229-13

Px
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Pts

1641.25
1539.74
1465.53

1452.3
1402.49
1389.57
1383.24
1378.98
1377.21
1368.91
1365.62
1327.77
1265.55
1185.62
1184.82
1182.81
1167.39
1150.88
1129.96
1102.93
1098.38
1043.25

1043.2
1042.41
1041.38
1035.28

1002.9

977.58

947.09

895.27
1866.72
1731.76

1552.8

1511.2
1448.73
1432.23
1394.96
1381.06
1349.53
1342.93

Enlogement

FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST



